
239 T-shirt, Lime, M

Classic T-shirt. 100% combed cotton jersey singlet. Double elastane neckline. Tubular-
knitted, no seams.     
• OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248 

Item no. WL79244

Model 1001298

Alternative article name 23901212305

Manufacturer TOP SWEDE

Manufacturer article no. 1001298319009

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com
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Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour green

Gender unisex

Size M

Sleeve length short sleeves

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL79242 XS

WL79243 S

WL79244 M

WL79245 L

WL79246 XL

WL79247 XXL

WL79248 3XL
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