

239 T-shirt, Lime, M



Classic T-shirt. 100% combed cotton jersey singlet. Double elastane neckline. Tubular-knitted, no seams.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248

Item no.	WL79244
Model	1001298
Alternative article name	23901212305
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1001298319009
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com

Products for the electronic industry



Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	green
Gender	unisex
Size	M
Sleeve length	short sleeves
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL79242	XS
WL79243	S
WL79244	M
WL79245	L
WL79246	XL
WL79247	XXL
WL79248	3XL